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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Ville Année Cat Temps Écart

  Populaires 12 km  Dame  

1 855 Racine Meryl Dombresson 1997 Pop 12Km 1h18:27.5

2 812 Niklaus christelle saint aubin sauges 1977 Pop 12Km 1h21:57.9 3:30.4

3 854 Baruselli Joëlle Boudevilliers 1987 Pop 12Km 1h22:55.9 4:28.4

4 818 Thomet Tamara Tramelan 1996 Pop 12Km 1h28:50.0 10:22.5

5 801 Bracelli Paloma Savagnier 2008 Pop 12Km 1h30:16.4 11:48.9

6 841 Johner Elodie La Chaux-de-Fonds 1991 Pop 12Km 1h30:43.4 12:15.9

7 848 Fleury Giulia Peseux 2000 Pop 12Km 1h33:30.5 15:03.0

8 804 Furiet Marie-Charlotte St Blaise 1974 Pop 12Km 1h35:07.6 16:40.1

9 810 Mérillat Keyla Tavannes 2013 Pop 12Km 1h41:10.4 22:42.9

10 857 Hadorn Nicole Chézard-St-Martin 1962 Pop 12Km 1h41:11.2 22:43.7

11 817 Rossier Emilie Neyruz FR 2000 Pop 12Km 1h44:25.5 25:58.0

12 813 Nydegger Coline Neuchâtel 1991 Pop 12Km 1h45:46.1 27:18.6

13 843 Romy Leeloo Renan 2011 Pop 12Km 1h48:39.7 30:12.2

14 844 Romy Gaby Renan 1980 Pop 12Km 1h48:39.8 30:12.3

15 811 Monbaron Melissa Courtelary 1996 Pop 12Km 1h50:34.4 32:06.9

16 802 Chédel Mélanie Renan 1981 Pop 12Km 1h53:26.9 34:59.4

17 803 Féry Caroline Renan (BE) 2025 Pop 12Km 1h53:32.4 35:04.9

18 816 Rivat Kelya st imier 2012 Pop 12Km 1h54:35.5 36:08.0

19 815 Rivat Carine st imier 1979 Pop 12Km 1h54:36.5 36:09.0

20 807 Juillard Marine Bassecourt 1998 Pop 12Km 2h03:00.6 44:33.1

21 838 Walther Charline Courtelary 2010 Pop 12Km 2h13:09.5 54:42.0

22 836 Kottelat Jessica Courtelary 1990 Pop 12Km 2h13:40.9 55:13.4

23 809 Kreuter Gwendoline Chernex 1995 Pop 12Km 2h14:30.9 56:03.4

24 837 Huguelet Catherine Courtelary 1973 Pop 12Km 2h23:19.9 1h04:52.4

25 839 Oppliger Corinne Sonvilier 1968 Pop 12Km 2h23:29.7 1h05:02.2

26 814 Pilot Sylvie Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 1976 Pop 12Km 2h33:04.8 1h14:37.3

27 805 Glowacki Leila St-Imier 1982 Pop 12Km 2h53:20.6 1h34:53.1

28 806 Jeanmonod Eliane Chaumont 1961 Pop 12Km 2h59:45.4 1h41:17.9

  Populaires 12 km  Homme  

1 808 Lüthi Tinou Plagne 1976 Pop 12Km 1h10:53.4

2 851 Hertzeisen Fabrice Les Genevez 1966 Pop 12Km 1h12:40.5 1:47.1

3 846 Scheidegger Jean Villeret 1999 Pop 12Km 1h18:17.0 7:23.6

4 849 Bassin Michaël Pontenet 1981 Pop 12Km 1h20:36.2 9:42.8

5 835 Vuilleumier Valentin Tramelan 1985 Pop 12Km 1h21:44.7 10:51.3

6 820 Chorao Clément Villeret 2010 Pop 12Km 1h21:57.5 11:04.1

7 856 Zürcher Soan Mont-Soleil 2011 Pop 12Km 1h22:06.8 11:13.4

8 826 Laïs Jan Cormoret 1972 Pop 12Km 1h24:39.7 13:46.3

9 834 Vagnières Victor Fetigny 1999 Pop 12Km 1h27:28.2 16:34.8

10 833 Habegger Bastien Fribourg 1997 Pop 12Km 1h27:28.3 16:34.9

11 853 Schwab Laurent Sonvilier 1977 Pop 12Km 1h29:25.4 18:32.0

12 850 Pena José Loveresse 1970 Pop 12Km 1h30:41.3 19:47.9

13 840 Perceau Cyrille Schwadernau 1981 Pop 12Km 1h30:46.2 19:52.8

14 845 Kieliger Matthias Zumikon 1972 Pop 12Km 1h34:51.1 23:57.7

15 852 Flory Aurellien Mont-Soleil 2005 Pop 12Km 1h35:29.3 24:35.9

16 822 Féry Arnaud Renan (BE) 2025 Pop 12Km 1h37:20.9 26:27.5
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17 827 Perret Ewan Saint-Imier 2010 Pop 12Km 1h37:49.9 26:56.5

18 847 Scheidegger Aubin Villeret 1999 Pop 12Km 1h39:35.2 28:41.8

19 828 Rebetez Daniel Courgenay 1956 Pop 12Km 1h41:48.8 30:55.4

20 831 Vuilleumier Jean-Pierre Tramelan 2025 Pop 12Km 1h48:00.2 37:06.8

21 842 Gobat Gabriel Dombresson 1978 Pop 12Km 1h53:32.5 42:39.1

22 829 Romang Pierre Tramelan 1951 Pop 12Km 1h55:23.1 44:29.7

23 821 Dubois Pierre-Alain Boudry 1969 Pop 12Km 2h05:50.8 54:57.4

24 830 Steininger Joël Chernex 1983 Pop 12Km 2h14:31.6 1h03:38.2

25 824 Gerber Nyco Villeret 2008 Pop 12Km 2h29:25.3 1h18:31.9

26 823 Gerber Thierry Villeret 1974 Pop 12Km 2h29:44.3 1h18:50.9

27 832 Wermeille Johan Saint-Imier 1984 Pop 12Km 2h53:21.9 1h42:28.5

28 825 Jeanmonod Marc Chaumont 1961 Pop 12Km 2h59:45.2 1h48:51.8

DNS – Absents au départ

819 Beuret René Blonay 1943 Pop 12Km

  Populaires 12 km scratch  

1 808 Lüthi Tinou Plagne 1976 Pop 12Km 1h10:53.4

2 851 Hertzeisen Fabrice Les Genevez 1966 Pop 12Km 1h12:40.5 1:47.1

3 846 Scheidegger Jean Villeret 1999 Pop 12Km 1h18:17.0 7:23.6

4 855 Racine Meryl Dombresson 1997 Pop 12Km 1h18:27.5 7:34.1

5 849 Bassin Michaël Pontenet 1981 Pop 12Km 1h20:36.2 9:42.8

6 835 Vuilleumier Valentin Tramelan 1985 Pop 12Km 1h21:44.7 10:51.3

7 820 Chorao Clément Villeret 2010 Pop 12Km 1h21:57.5 11:04.1

8 812 Niklaus christelle saint aubin sauges 1977 Pop 12Km 1h21:57.9 11:04.5

9 856 Zürcher Soan Mont-Soleil 2011 Pop 12Km 1h22:06.8 11:13.4

10 854 Baruselli Joëlle Boudevilliers 1987 Pop 12Km 1h22:55.9 12:02.5

11 826 Laïs Jan Cormoret 1972 Pop 12Km 1h24:39.7 13:46.3

12 834 Vagnières Victor Fetigny 1999 Pop 12Km 1h27:28.2 16:34.8

13 833 Habegger Bastien Fribourg 1997 Pop 12Km 1h27:28.3 16:34.9

14 818 Thomet Tamara Tramelan 1996 Pop 12Km 1h28:50.0 17:56.6

15 853 Schwab Laurent Sonvilier 1977 Pop 12Km 1h29:25.4 18:32.0

16 801 Bracelli Paloma Savagnier 2008 Pop 12Km 1h30:16.4 19:23.0

17 850 Pena José Loveresse 1970 Pop 12Km 1h30:41.3 19:47.9

18 841 Johner Elodie La Chaux-de-Fonds 1991 Pop 12Km 1h30:43.4 19:50.0

19 840 Perceau Cyrille Schwadernau 1981 Pop 12Km 1h30:46.2 19:52.8

20 848 Fleury Giulia Peseux 2000 Pop 12Km 1h33:30.5 22:37.1

21 845 Kieliger Matthias Zumikon 1972 Pop 12Km 1h34:51.1 23:57.7

22 804 Furiet Marie-Charlotte St Blaise 1974 Pop 12Km 1h35:07.6 24:14.2

23 852 Flory Aurellien Mont-Soleil 2005 Pop 12Km 1h35:29.3 24:35.9

24 822 Féry Arnaud Renan (BE) 2025 Pop 12Km 1h37:20.9 26:27.5

25 827 Perret Ewan Saint-Imier 2010 Pop 12Km 1h37:49.9 26:56.5

26 847 Scheidegger Aubin Villeret 1999 Pop 12Km 1h39:35.2 28:41.8

27 810 Mérillat Keyla Tavannes 2013 Pop 12Km 1h41:10.4 30:17.0

28 857 Hadorn Nicole Chézard-St-Martin 1962 Pop 12Km 1h41:11.2 30:17.8

29 828 Rebetez Daniel Courgenay 1956 Pop 12Km 1h41:48.8 30:55.4

30 817 Rossier Emilie Neyruz FR 2000 Pop 12Km 1h44:25.5 33:32.1

31 813 Nydegger Coline Neuchâtel 1991 Pop 12Km 1h45:46.1 34:52.7

32 831 Vuilleumier Jean-Pierre Tramelan 2025 Pop 12Km 1h48:00.2 37:06.8

33 843 Romy Leeloo Renan 2011 Pop 12Km 1h48:39.7 37:46.3

34 844 Romy Gaby Renan 1980 Pop 12Km 1h48:39.8 37:46.4
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35 811 Monbaron Melissa Courtelary 1996 Pop 12Km 1h50:34.4 39:41.0

36 802 Chédel Mélanie Renan 1981 Pop 12Km 1h53:26.9 42:33.5

37 803 Féry Caroline Renan (BE) 2025 Pop 12Km 1h53:32.4 42:39.0

38 842 Gobat Gabriel Dombresson 1978 Pop 12Km 1h53:32.5 42:39.1

39 816 Rivat Kelya st imier 2012 Pop 12Km 1h54:35.5 43:42.1

40 815 Rivat Carine st imier 1979 Pop 12Km 1h54:36.5 43:43.1

41 829 Romang Pierre Tramelan 1951 Pop 12Km 1h55:23.1 44:29.7

42 807 Juillard Marine Bassecourt 1998 Pop 12Km 2h03:00.6 52:07.2

43 821 Dubois Pierre-Alain Boudry 1969 Pop 12Km 2h05:50.8 54:57.4

44 838 Walther Charline Courtelary 2010 Pop 12Km 2h13:09.5 1h02:16.1

45 836 Kottelat Jessica Courtelary 1990 Pop 12Km 2h13:40.9 1h02:47.5

46 809 Kreuter Gwendoline Chernex 1995 Pop 12Km 2h14:30.9 1h03:37.5

47 830 Steininger Joël Chernex 1983 Pop 12Km 2h14:31.6 1h03:38.2

48 837 Huguelet Catherine Courtelary 1973 Pop 12Km 2h23:19.9 1h12:26.5

49 839 Oppliger Corinne Sonvilier 1968 Pop 12Km 2h23:29.7 1h12:36.3

50 824 Gerber Nyco Villeret 2008 Pop 12Km 2h29:25.3 1h18:31.9

51 823 Gerber Thierry Villeret 1974 Pop 12Km 2h29:44.3 1h18:50.9

52 814 Pilot Sylvie Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 1976 Pop 12Km 2h33:04.8 1h22:11.4

53 805 Glowacki Leila St-Imier 1982 Pop 12Km 2h53:20.6 1h42:27.2

54 832 Wermeille Johan Saint-Imier 1984 Pop 12Km 2h53:21.9 1h42:28.5

55 825 Jeanmonod Marc Chaumont 1961 Pop 12Km 2h59:45.2 1h48:51.8

56 806 Jeanmonod Eliane Chaumont 1961 Pop 12Km 2h59:45.4 1h48:52.0

DNS – Absents au départ

819 Beuret René Blonay 1943 Pop 12Km

Le chronométrage


